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Stacker - Still EGV14

Specifications
Drive
Battery voltage

Overhead
clearance

Fork length
Lifting capacity

Mast

Elektric

24V

1900mm

1150mm
1400kg

Duplex

Stacker - Still EGV14

WKH5.737

B %
DX
1400kg 3030mm

Brand Siill
Model EGV14
Year 2001

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

%

Elektric

2 O

2001 588

0000
0000

1900 mm
800 mm
1900 mm

695 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-egv14-2772
https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-egv14-2772/download?type=photos

(€3

NOMINALE CAPACITENT
1200 (kg)

MNo. de série
Moddle
Annéo [ il
‘Capacité nominalo NENERETY

still & Saxby 77107
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